FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

(HK$ millions except per share amounts)

Profit and loss account
Turnover
Profit attributable to shareholders
Earnings per share (HK$)
Dividends per share

Total for the year (HKS$)

Special cash dividend (HK$)

Balance sheet
Total assets
Current liabilities

Net assets

Shareholders’ funds
Minority interest

Cashflow

Net cash inflow from operating activities
Interest received

Purchases of fixed assets

Repurchases of shares

Dividends paid

Other

Net increase in cash and held-to-maturity debt securities

Year ended or as at 30 June

2003

2,832
408
0.70

0.47
3.50

5,940
(548)

5,392

5,372
20

5,392

844

91
(395)
(25)
(143)
(35)

337

2002

2,401
115
0.20

0.07

5,781
(632)

5,149

5,132
17

5,149

387
75

(267)
(70)

(17)

108








