## FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

(HK\$ millions except per share amounts)

	Year ended or as at 30 June	
	2003	2002
Profit and loss account		
Turnover	2,832	2,401
Profit attributable to shareholders	408	115
Earnings per share (HK\$)	0.70	0.20
Dividends per share		
Total for the year (HK\$)	0.47	0.07
Special cash dividend (HK\$)	3.50	_
Balance sheet		
Total assets	5,940	5,781
Current liabilities	(548)	(632)
	<del></del>	
Net assets	5,392	5,149
Shareholders' funds	5,372	5,132
Minority interest	20	17
	5,392	5,149
Cashflow		
Net cash inflow from operating activities	844	387
Interest received	91	75
Purchases of fixed assets	(395)	(267)
Repurchases of shares	(25)	(70)
Dividends paid	(143)	_
Other	(35)	(17)
Net increase in cash and held-to-maturity debt securities	337	108



## Be prepared for rainy days

"Weather Girls" delivers daily weather information of Hong Kong and other major cities of China to get you prepared for the day.